FOR-1755 Rev. 1.8

N}
o
IS
(@)
(*p]

BOM LIST NOTES:
1. Hardwares are all Nickel plated.
ITEM PART NAME Qty NOTES 2. PART NUMBER CODE:
£ 1 BIG WASHER 2 M3 DG1045-50 X X X - X
= 2 BOLT 2 #4-40 [ Hood Materials
z A: ABS
g 3 NUT 2 M3 B: Similar ABS
= 4 M3*10 SCREW 2 M3 .
= Packing type
B 5 M3*12 SCREW 2 M3 1: Mix packing
— Cover Color
11.1 | 53.8 A: Gray
B: Black
—________ Cover Material
P: Plastic(ABS)
Position
T T 50: 50pin

45.9
49.8

J ——————————
A — 3 )
z T I 4 —| UNC#4-40
Yy ©
12.72 M3 @ ;:”®
NUT t=2.3mm ! ’Ji’* %
325 o

BOLT

0

Lo 6)%\ 2
M3 o
LONG SCREW 'i_'
24

135 T e

ol
%g Z @ r/ fg C o
E M3 5 (DQ;L
%_ LONG SCREW BIG WASHER
:; GENERAL TOLERANCE ﬁ MATERIAL: SURFACE/COLOR:
E N 1080 DEGSON | o v o0 VT STATUS:  #E
X 40.38 APPD: | ZA&%  |2023.07.31 | NAVE
XK 4025 CHO: [ [2003.07.28 DG1045-50-XXXXXX-X
) ErE w23.0m.21  [DRFT: | BAE |2023.07.27 | DRAWING NO. TIPE DRAWING STATUS | SCALE SHEET
REV FON DESCRIPTION DRFT wi | @ed m =] 200035695 CUSTOMER DRAWING EAR 2:1 1/1

1 9 3 4 | 5 | 6




